
City of Orange 

Library Services 

 

Memo 
 

To: Library Board of Trustees 

From:  Julie Eriksen, Executive Assistant 

Date:  June 21, 2021 

Re: Library Board Meeting Schedule FY 21/22 

  

 

The regularly scheduled meetings of the Orange Public Library Board of Trustees is held the third 

Monday of each month at the Orange Public Library & History Center in the Rotary Room at 3:30 p.m. 

unless otherwise noted below. 

 

  

Monday, July 19, 2021 
 
Monday, August 16, 2021 
 
Monday, September 20, 2021 
 
Monday, October 18, 2021 
 
Monday, November 15, 2021 
 
Monday, December 20, 2021 

 
Monday, January 24, 2022   at El Modena Branch Library (on week later due to holiday) 

 
Monday, February 28, 2022   at Taft Branch Library (one week later due to holiday) 
 
Monday, March 21, 2022 
 
Monday, April 18, 2022 
 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
 
Monday, June 20, 2022 - Annual Meeting 

 
 


